
6  Plug-on Neutral LoadCenters and Electronic Breakers

Main Breaker Loadcentersa						     Aluminum Bus                                                       
100-200 Amperes						      60/75°C Rated

Amp 
Rating

No. of 
Spaces

No. of 
Circuits

Indoor Enclosure - NEMA Type 1

Catalog Number 
Grey enclosure

Catalog Number 
White enclosure Enclosure Height (inches)s

100 12 24 SNC1224B1100 SNC1224B1100W 18

100 16 32 SNC1632B1100 SNC1632B1100W 21

100 24 48 SNC2448B1100 SNC2448B1100W 24

125 24 48 SNC2448B1125 SNC2448B1125W 26

150 24 48 SNC2448B1150 SNC2448B1150W 30

200 24 48 SNC2448B1200 SNC2448B1200W 30

100 30 48 SNC3048B1100 SNC3048B1100W 26

125 30 48 SNC3048B1125 SNC3048B1125W 26

150 30 48 SNC3048B1150 SNC3048B1150W 36

200 30 48 SNC3048B1200 SNC3048B1200W 36

150 40 60 SNC4060B1150 SNC4060B1150W 39

200 40 60 SNC4060B1200 SNC4060B1200W 39

200 42 64 SNC4264B1200 SNC4264B1200W 39

200 54 82 SNC5482B1200 SNC5482B1200W 44

a 	 Factory installed 22KAIC main breaker. Suitable for use as service equipment. 
s 	 Indoor enclosures are 14 ¼” wide by 3 ⅞” deep.

Amp 
Rating

No. of 
Spaces

No. of 
Circuits

Catalog  
Number

SNC Door Kit 
Grey

Catalog  
Number

SNC Door Kit 
White

100 12 24 SNC1224B1100 RSCT1224B1100 SNC1224B1100W RSCT1224B1100W

100 16 32 SNC1632B1100 RSCT1632B1100 SNC1632B1100W RSCT1632B1100W

100 24 48 SNC2448B1100 RSCT2448B1100 SNC2448B1100W RSCT2448B1100W

125 24 48 SNC2448B1125 RSCT2448B1125 SNC2448B1125W RSCT2448B1125W

150 24 48 SNC2448B1150 RSCT2448B1150 SNC2448B1150W RSCT2448B1150W

200 24 48 SNC2448B1200 RSCT2448B1200 SNC2448B1200W RSCT2448B1200W

100 30 48 SNC3048B1100 RSCT3048B1100 SNC3048B1100W RSCT3048B1100W

125 30 48 SNC3048B1125 RSCT3048B1125 SNC3048B1125W RSCT3048B1125W

150 30 48 SNC3048B1150 RSCT3048B1150 SNC3048B1150W RSCT3048B1150W

200 30 48 SNC3048B1200 RSCT3048B1200 SNC3048B1200W RSCT3048B1200W

150 40 60 SNC4060B1150 RSCT4060B1150 SNC4060B1150W RSCT4060B1150W

200 40 60 SNC4060B1200 RSCT4060B1200 SNC4060B1200W RSCT4060B1200W

200 42 64 SNC4264B1200 RSCT4264B1200 SNC4264B1200W RSCT4264B1200W

200 54 82 SNC5482B1200 RSCT5482B1200 SNC5482B1200W RSCT5482B1200W

SNC Series 1-phase Main Breaker 
Plug-on Neutral Loadcenters
1-phase, 3-wire, 120/240 Volts AC

SNC Series 1-phase Main Breaker P lug-on Neutral Loadcenters – Door kits
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Main Lug Loadcenters						        Aluminum Bus                                                       
125-200 Amperes						      60/75°C Rated

Amp 
Rating

No. of 
Spaces

No. of 
Circuits

Indoor Enclosure - NEMA Type 1

Catalog Number 
Grey enclosure

Catalog Number 
White enclosure Enclosure Height (inches)a

125 12 24 SNC1224L1125 SNC1224L1125W 18

125 16 32 SNC1632L1125 SNC1632L1125W 21

125 24 48 SNC2448L1125 SNC2448L1125W 24

200 30 48 SNC3048L1200 SNC3048L1200W 30

200 40 60 SNC4060L1200 SNC4060L1200W 36

Amp 
Rating

No. of 
Spaces

No. of 
Circuits

Catalog  
Number

SNC Door Kit 
Grey

Catalog  
Number

SNC Door Kit 
White

125 12 24 SNC1224L1125 RSCT1224L1125 SNC1224L1125W RSCT1224L1125W

125 16 32 SNC1632L1125 RSCT1632L1125 SNC1632L1125W RSCT1632L1125W

125 24 48 SNC2448L1125 RSCT2448L1125 SNC2448L1125W RSCT2448L1125W

200 30 48 SNC3048L1200 RSCT3048L1200 SNC3048L1200W RSCT3048L1200W

200 40 60 SNC4060L1200 RSCT4060L1200 SNC4060L1200W RSCT4060L1200W

a 	 Indoor enclosures are 14 ¼” wide by 3 ⅞” deep.

SNC Series 1-phase Main Lug 
Plug-on Neutral Loadcenters
1-phase, 3-wire, 120/240 Volts AC

SNC Series 1-phase Main Lug P lug-on Neutral Loadcenters– Door kits
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